o v kc wnN

~

Position

Auditor

Assistant Auditor-Controller
Payroll Specialist Il

Payroll Manager
Accountant |

Property Tax And Accounting
Analyst

Accountant |

Accountant |

Other Positions Held County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

Amador County
Amador County

Department

Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

Total Wages
$116,108
$115,691
$82,391
$74,705
$56,865
$48,904

$39,027
$38,843



