	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Auditor		Amador County	Auditor-Controller	\$116,108
2.	Assistant Auditor-Controller		Amador County	Auditor-Controller	\$115,691
3.	Payroll Specialist II		Amador County	Auditor-Controller	\$82,391
4.	Payroll Manager		Amador County	Auditor-Controller	\$74,705
5.	Accountant I		Amador County	Auditor-Controller	\$56,865
6.	Property Tax And Accounting Analyst		Amador County	Auditor-Controller	\$48,904
7.	Accountant I		Amador County	Auditor-Controller	\$39,027
8.	Accountant I		Amador County	Auditor-Controller	\$38,843